2025 — 2026
Tatum Eagles Basketball

Opponents Times
Nov. 18" Open
Nov. 21¢ @Crockett 5:00, 6:30
Nov. 24 Gilmer 2:30, 3:30, 4:30
Nov. 25t Gary 3:30, 4:30
. Dec 2 @Center 5:00,6:00, 7:00
Thur-Sat, Dec 4 — Dec. 6 Tatum 9/JV Tournament TBA

Thur-Sat Dec.11%-13" BrookHill Tournament Vv TBA

CHRISTMAS BREAK DECEMBER 18t — 28t
Fri. Dec. 19" Beckville JV,V

Mon-Tue Dec 29"-30" Crockett Tournament Y,

DISTRICT 16-3A
Fri. Jan. 2 *SABINE

Tue. Jan. 6" @*ARP

Fri. Jan. 9 *GLADEWATER

Tue. Jan. 13" @*WEST RUSK

Fri. Jan. 16" *TROUP (HOMECOMING)
Tue. Jan. 20" BYE

Fri. Jan. 23" *WHITE OAK

Tue. Jan. 27" @*SABINE

Fri. Jan 30" AAARP

Fri. Feb. 3™ @*GLADEWATER
Fri. Feb. 6™ **WEST RUSK
Tue. Feb. 10" @*TROUP

Tue. Feb. 13" BYE

Tue. Feb. 17" @*WHITE OAK

* Denotes District 16-AAA contests. Head Coach : Jayme Bradley
AAJr High Boys Night Jan 30" Assistant Coach : Clancy Parker
***SENIOR NIGHT Feb. 6"

*HOMECOMING Jan. 16"

AAA LITTLE DRIBBLERS NIGHT Jan. 23




